Graytrade Ltd
Our high quality stainless steel cable ties are ideal for applications where higher strength, higher
temperature range and resistance to fire is required. They come as standard in 316 grade stainless
steel.
Natural
• Material: 316 Grade Stainless Steel
• Working Temperature: -80oC to +538oC
Our Stainless Steel Cable Ties are RoHS compliant, Low Smoke Generating & Zero Halogen
When installed correctly our stainless steel cable ties comply with BS7671
Our stainless steel cable ties comply with the tensile strengths below:
• 4.6mm Wide Cable Ties – 89kg
• 7.9mm Wide Cable Ties – 155kg
• 12.7mm Wide Cable Ties – 320kg
Graytrade Ltd
Arch 17 South College Street
Aberdeen, AB11 6JX
 Tel: 01224 594016
E-mail  sales@electricalconsumables.com
 T
This product has the certifications below: Colours Available:
Material Specification:
Strength Specification:
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Our high quality Stainless Steel cable ties are ideal for applications where higher strength, higher temperature range and
resistance to fire is required. They come as standard in 316 grade stainless steel.
Technical specification
Material 316 Grade Stainless Steel
Standard -80ºC to +538ºC
ROHS Compliant Yes
Zero Halogen Yes
Part Number   Size (Length &
Width)
 Pack
Quantity
Max Bundle Diameter Minimum Loop Tensile Strength
SST12046 125 x 4.6mm  100 37mm 89kg
SST20046 200 x 4.6mm  100 50mm 89kg
SST20079 200 x 7.9mm  100 50mm 155kg
SST30046 290 x 4.6mm  100 76mm 89kg
SST30079 290 x 7.9mm  100 76mm 155kg
SST36046 360 x 4.6mm  100 89mm 89kg
SST36079 360 x 7.9mm  100 89mm 155kg
SST36012 360 x 12mm  100 78mm 320kg
SST52046 520 x 4.6mm  100 125mm 89kg
SST52079 520 x 7.9mm  100 125mm 155kg
SST52012 520 x 12mm  100 128mm 320kg
SST68046 680 x 4.6mm  100 179mm 89kg
SST68079 680 x 7.9mm  100 179mm 155kg
SST75012 750 x 12mm  100 188mm 320kg
SST84046 840 x 4.6mm  100 191mm 89kg
SST84079 840 x 7.9mm  100 191mm 155kg